
 

Monroe County Senior League Baseball 
Association 

 

2025 Calendar 
 

(dates are subject to change) 

 
 

 

 
Officer Meetings: 11/5/24, 1/19/25, 3/9/25, 4/13/25, 5/4/25, 8/17/25, 9/14/25 and 10/19/25 (Annual Meeting) 
 
 

Minor Division – Summer Season 
Day Date Event 
Saturday February 1, 2025 Registration Opens 
Fri-Sun April 4 – 6, 2025 Dick’s Sporting Goods Shop Event (In-Store Discounts) 
Tuesday April 8, 2025 Player Evaluations 
Thursday April 10, 2025 Player Evaluations 
Sunday April 13, 2025 Registration Closes 
Tuesday April 15, 2025 Player Evaluations (rain date / late registrations) 
Thursday April 17, 2025 Player Evaluations (rain date / late registrations) 
Friday April 18, 2025 Team Formation 
Sunday April 20, 2025 Easter Sunday (No Events Scheduled) 
Monday April 21, 2025 Team Practices Begin (expect 2 events per week) 
Saturday May 3, 2025 Jamboree and Pictures 
Tuesday May 6, 2025 Games Begin! 
Sunday May 11, 2025 Mother’s Day (No Events Scheduled) 
Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day (No Events Scheduled) 
Thursday June 19, 2025 Regular Season Ends (subject to change based on rainouts) 
Mon - Fri June 23 – 27, 2025 Tournament Week 
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Major Division – Summer Season 
Day Date Event 
Saturday February 1, 2025 Registration Opens 
Fri-Sun April 4 – 6, 2025 Dick’s Sporting Goods Shop Event (In-Store Discounts) 
Sunday June 1, 2025 Registration Closes 
Monday June 2, 2025 Player Evaluations 
Friday June 6, 2025 Team Formation 
Monday June 9, 2025 Games Begin! 
Friday July 4, 2025 Independence Day (No Events Scheduled) 
Monday July 14, 2025 Season Ends 

 
 
 

Major and Minor Divisions – Fall Season 
Day Date Event 
Monday July 7, 2025 Registration Opens 
Monday September 1, 2025 Labor Day (No Events Scheduled) 
Wednesday September 3, 3035 Registration Closes 
Friday September 5, 2025 Team Formation 
Sunday September 7, 2025 Games Begin! (Single Games and/or Double Headers) 
Sunday October 12, 2025 Fall Season – Season Ends  

 
 


